You are in: Security / Security Alert

Security Alert: Home Depot Data Breach

Metro Credit Union is actively monitoring the Home Depot Data Breach. Our primary focus is keeping your information secure, and protecting you against any possible compromise of your debit or credit card information. We are working to ensure that we identify, assess, and take appropriate action on any compromised card accounts. If your card is identified as part of the breach, we will contact you regarding a replacement card in order to protect your account.
 
Please be sure to review your account to check for unauthorized transactions and notify us immediately at 877-MY-METRO if you identify anything suspicious.
 
Additional information regarding the security breach can be found on Home Depot's corporate web site.